
Semester 
Course 

code 

Ci02 

C101 PMA19101 |Applied Probability and Statistics 

CI04 

C103 PCE1915I 

C105 

C106 

C107 

CI08 

C109 

CI10 

CI1] 

CI12 

C113 

CU4 

CI15 

C201 

C202 

C203 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

M.E -COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

BATCH: 2021 - 2023 (PG) 
2.6.2. CO ATTAINMENT 

C204 

HOD/CSE 

PCE19101 Advanccd Data Structures 

Course Name 

PCE19254 |Data Visualization Techniques 

PEN19171 

PEN19101 Research Methodology and IPR 

PCE19102 

Data Preparalion 
Jand Analysis 

English for Research Paper 
Writing(Audit Course I) 
Advanced Data Structures 
Laboratory 

PCE19201 |Advanced Algorithms 

PCEI9202 |Web Anaytics and Development 

PCE19354 |Software Design 

PCEI9204 

PCE19451 |Human and Computer Interaction 

PEN19271 |Pedadody Studies(Audit Course (I) 

PCE19203 Advanced Algorithms Laboratory 

Web Anaytics and Developnent 
Laboratory 

PCE19205 Mini Project 

PCE19554 |Agile Software Development 

PEDI9902 Composite Materials 

PCE19301 Dissertalion ! 

PCE19401 |Dissertaion || 

Dr.D.BANUMATHY, M.E,, Ph.D., 
Professor & Head 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 
Paavai Engineering College (Autonomous) 
NH-44, Pachal (PO), Narnakkal-637 018. 

Target CO1 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

AVAI ENG 

PACHAL P 

57.4 

68.5 

72.6 

64.56 

57.56 

74.2 

82.6 

75.34 

57.5 

61.6 

77.25 

56.6 

82.5 

88.4 

87.6 

78.5 

56.5 

86.4 

89.5 

CO2 

62.2 

69.6 

71.3 

65.8 

56.8 

78.2 

84.5 

78.6 

59.25 

68.4 

79.75 

57.5 

84.6 

89.6 

84.5 

79.4 

58.2 

87.6 

82.6 

CO3 

63.5 

62.8 

74.5 

67.23 

61.35 

73.5 

81.8 

72.82 

56.67 

63.85 

75.5 

55.45 

87.2 

82.6 

89.6 

78.2 

55.6 

84.2 

85.4 

C04 

59.1 

63.7 

70.2 

66.32 

55.4 

71.7 

NA 

77.4 

60.84 

62.35 

78.4 

58.84 

NA 

NA 

82.4 

74.7 

57.7 

90.4 

86.7 

CO5 

60.4 

64.2 

77.68 

69.2 

58.5 

75.85 

NA 

76.5 

58.5 

65.8 

79.75 

57.28 

NA 

NA 

NA 

76.72 

59.5 

NA 

NA 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEG 

7 PACHAL Post, NAMAKKAL DS 
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